
Mulrosas-Flowervision

ventas@mulrosas.com
ventas1@mulrosas.com

Parroquia Mulalo, Barrio San Ramón
Vía San Agustín de Callo KM 2 1/2 

(+593) 33050680
(+593) 999458018
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Committed to only 

maintaining roses of the 

most excellent quality. 
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ECUADOR                 ventas1@mulrosas.com 

VENDELA 

TIBET 

PROUD 

MONDEAL 

PLAYA BLANCA  

WHITE     

FREEDOM 

HEARTS  

EXPLORER  

RED     

NENA BABY  

PINK     

HERMOSA 

TITANIC 

ENGAGEMENT  

QUEEN ELIZABETH 

PINK MONDEAL 

PINK     

COOL WATER 

BLUE DREAM  
LAVANDER     

COLORS 

FULL MONTY 

TOPAZ  
HOT PINK 

DEEP PURPLE PURPLE NINA  

CHERRY BRANDY  
ORANGE 

TIFFANY 

JUPITER 

QUICKSAND 

SHIMMER  

PEACH     

BRIGHTON 

HUMMER 

SUPER SUM  
YELLOW     

HIGH MAGIC 

BLUSH 

FRUTTETO 

ESPERANCE  

BICOLOR   

SPRAY ROSES     

STAR BLUSH  

IRISHKA 

BE TRUE  

WHITE MAJOLICA 

FLOREANA 

LAVANDER IRISHKA 

CONSTELATION 

ORANGE STAR 

GEM STAR 
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Mulrosas-Flowevision Mulrosas_FlowerVision 



 

 

                                 

  

COLOR      LENGTH      
  RED   
FREEDOM 

HEARTS  

EXPLORER  

40-50-60-70-80-90-100 

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70-80-90-100 
  WHITE 

VENDELA 

TIBET 

PROUD 

MONDEAL 

PLAYA BLANCA  

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70 

40-50-60-70 

40-50-60-70-80-90-100 

40-50-60-70-80  
    PINK 

HERMOSA 

TITANIC 

ENGAGEMENT  

QUEEN ELIZABETH 

PINK MONDEAL 
 BABY PINK  

NENA 40-50-60-70 

40-50-60-70-80-90-100 

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70 

40-50-60-70-80-90 

 LAVANDER     
COOL WATER 

BLUE DREAM  

40-50-60-70 

40-50-60  
 HOT PINK 

FULL MONTY 

TOPAZ  

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70-80-90 

  PURPLE 

DEEP PURPLE 40-50-60-70 
 ORANGE 

NINA  

CHERRY BRANDY  

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70 

   PEACH 

TIFFANY 

JUPITER 

QUICKSAND 

SHIMMER  

40-50-60-70 

40-50-60 

40-50-60-70-80-90 

40-50-60-70-80-90 

   YELLOW 

BRIGHTON 

HUMMER 

SUPER SUM  

40-50-60-70 

40-50-60-70-80-90 

40-50-60-70 
 BICOLOR 

HIGH MAGIC 

BLUSH 

FRUTTETO 

ESPERANCE  

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70-80 
  SPRAY ROSES 

STAR BLUSH  

IRISHKA 

BE TRUE  

WHITE MAJOLICA 

FLOREANA 

LAVANDER IRISHKA 

CONSTELATION 

ORANGE STAR 

GEM STAR 

  

40-50-60-70-80-90 

40-50-60-70-80 

40-50-60-70 

40-50-60-70 

40-50-60 

40-50-60 

40-50-60 

40-50-60 

40-50-60-70-80 

 

 



                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FREEDOM EXPLORER  HEARS 

TOPAZ QUEEN ELIZABETH 

HIGH MAGIG 

TITANIC 

BRIGHTON FRUTTETO 

JUPITER 

ENGAGEMENT DEEP PURPLE BLUE DREAM 

QUICKSAND SUPER SUN 



 

                              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIBET  
PLAYA BLANCA  TIFFANY 

VENDELA COOL WATER NENA 

BLUSH 

SHIMMER  QUICKSAND FULL MONTY 

PROUD ESPERANCE 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DOU MOTHER 

 

DOU MOTHER 

 

DOU MOTHER 

MONDEAL PINK MONDEAL  NINA  

CHERRY BRANDY SHIMMER HUMMER 

ELIZABETH-TAYLOR 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mulrosas is an Ecuadorian company located 

in the central inter Andean region of the 

country, Cotopaxi, Ecuador. 

 

We have over 19 years of experience in 

producing roses and positioning them in the 

international market. 

 

We’re always ready to provide our clients 

with the best quality roses that fit their needs. 

 


